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September
Holiday- NO SCHOOL
First day of 2025-2026 school year
CPKH 30t Bday/ PD for teachers7:30am  KH opens at 8:30am

Picture day- Individual, siblings, class

IHFT- DCPL 3:30-4:30
Weekly (19,26) yoga enrichment 9am
Weekly (19,26) art enrichment begins 9:30am
Weekly (19,26) music enrichment 3:30pm
IHFT- Police Officers 10am
International day of peace walk-FE ~ 4pm
November

EVENT TIME

IHFT- Little Scholars 10am
PD for teachers at 7:30am KH opens at 8:30am

Weekly (7,14,21) yoga enrichment 9am
Weekly (7,14,21) art enrichment 9:30am
Weely (7,14,21) music enrichment 3:30pm
IHFT- DCPL 3:30-4:30
HOLIDAY- NO SCHOOL

Turkey Trot- FE 4pm

26-28 FALL BREAK NO SCHOOL

January
KINDERHAUS FOUNDED -35 YEARS
IHFT- DCPL
PD for teachers at 7:30am

3:30-4:30
KH opens at 8:30am

Weekly (9,16,23,30) yoga enrichment 9am
Weekly (9,16,23,30) art enrichment 9:30am
Weekly (9,16,23,30) music enrichment 3:30pm
12-16 PTC- check in zoom
Paint and Sip- FE 4dpm
HOLIDAY- NO SCHOOL

IHFT- Discovery Theater 10am
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2025-2026 KINDERHAUS CALENDAR

October

EVENT TIME

PD for teachers at 7:30am
Weekly (3,10,17,24,31) yoga enrichment

Weekly (3,10,17,24,31) art enrichment
Weekly (3,10,17,24,31) music enrichment
6-10 Fall PTC

IHFT-DCPL

Holiday- NO SCHOOL

Parent workshop (virtual)

IHFT- Fire Trucks

Halloween party and parade-FE

December

EVENT TIME

IHFT- Amazing Athletes

PD for teachers at 7:30am
Weekly (5,12,19) yoga enrichment

Weely (5,12,19) art enrichment
Weely (5,12,19) music enrichment
IHFT-DCPL

Winter Walk of lights- FE

Staff Holiday Dinner
12/22-1/2 Winter Break- NO SCHOOL

February

EVENT TIME

IHFT- Dentist

PD for teachers at 7:30am
Weekly (6,13,20,27) yoga enrichment

Weekly (6,13,20,27) art enrichment
Weekly (6,13,20,27) music enrichment
IHFT-DCPL

Parent Workshop (virtual)
Valentines Tea Party- FE
HOLIDAY- NO SCHOOL

KH opens at 8:30am
9am

9:30am

3:30pm

Zoom

3:30-4:30

7pm
10am
3:00pm

10am

KH opens at 8:30am
9am

9:30am

3:30pm

3:30-4:30

4pm

6pm

10am

KH opens at 8:30am
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