2025-2026 KINDERHAUS CALENDAR

September

	•			
	EVENT	TIME		
1	Holiday- NO SCHOOL			
2	First day of 2025-2026 school year			
5	CPKH 30 th Bday/ PD for teachers7:30am	KH opens at 8:30am		
8	Picture day- Individual, siblings, class			
8	IHFT- DCPL	3:30-4:30		
12	Weekly (19,26) yoga enrichment	9am		
12	Weekly (19,26) art enrichment begins	9:30am		
12	Weekly (19,26) music enrichment	3:30pm		
22	IHFT- Police Officers	10am		
22	International day of peace walk-FE	4pm		

November

	EVENT	TIME
3	IHFT- Little Scholars	10am
7	PD for teachers at 7:30am	KH opens at 8:30am
	Weekly (7,14,21) yoga enrichment	9am
	Weekly (7,14,21) art enrichment	9:30am
	Weely (7,14,21) music enrichment	3:30pm
10	IHFT- DCPL	3:30-4:30
11	HOLIDAY- NO SCHOOL	
25	Turkey Trot- FE	4pm
	26-28 FALL BREAK NO SCHOOL	

January

	EVENT	TIME
1	KINDERHAUS FOUNDED -35 YEARS	
5	IHFT- DCPL	3:30-4:30
9	PD for teachers at 7:30am	KH opens at 8:30am
	Weekly (9,16,23,30) yoga enrichment	9am
	Weekly (9,16,23,30) art enrichment	9:30am
	Weekly (9,16,23,30) music enrichment	3:30pm
	12-16 PTC- check in	zoom
16	Paint and Sip- FE	4pm
19	HOLIDAY- NO SCHOOL	
20	IHFT- Discovery Theater	10am

October

	EVENT	TIME
3	PD for teachers at 7:30am	KH opens at 8:30am
	Weekly (3,10,17,24,31) yoga enrichment	9am
	Weekly (3,10,17,24,31) art enrichment	9:30am
	Weekly (3,10,17,24,31) music enrichment	3:30pm
	6-10 Fall PTC	Zoom
6	IHFT-DCPL	3:30-4:30
13	Holiday- NO SCHOOL	
15	Parent workshop (virtual)	7pm
20	IHFT- Fire Trucks	10am
31	Halloween party and parade-FE	3:00pm

December

	EVENT	TIME
1	IHFT- Amazing Athletes	10am
5	PD for teachers at 7:30am	KH opens at 8:30am
	Weekly (5,12,19) yoga enrichment	9am
	Weely (5,12,19) art enrichment	9:30am
	Weely (5,12,19) music enrichment	3:30pm
8	IHFT-DCPL	3:30-4:30
19	Winter Walk of lights- FE	4pm
19	Staff Holiday Dinner	6pm
	12/22-1/2 Winter Break- NO SCHOOL	

February

	EVENT	TIME
4	IHFT- Dentist	10am
6	PD for teachers at 7:30am	KH opens at 8:30am
	Weekly (6,13,20,27) yoga enrichment	9am
	Weekly (6,13,20,27) art enrichment	9:30am
	Weekly (6,13,20,27) music enrichment	3:30pm
9	IHFT-DCPL	3:30-4:30
11	Parent Workshop (virtual)	7pm
13	Valentines Tea Party- FE	4pm
16	HOLIDAY- NO SCHOOL	